Courtyard Electronics Limited
The Granary, 122 Upper Hale Road, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 0JH, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1252 712030 | Fax: +44 (0) 1252 722060
E-mail: info@courtyard.co.uk | Web Site: http://www.courtyard.co.uk
CY460
Universal SPG/TPG & Time reference
CY460 UNIVERSAL SPG
  FEATURES

50/60Hz
Power: 21 Watts maximum
Ordering information
CY460 : SPG/TPG & Time Ref Single PSU
CY460D:  SPG/TPG & Time Ref Dual SPG
CY460/03 : HD SDI outputs - Option
CY460/04: 3G SDI outputs - Option
CY460/05: NTP - Option
CY460/06: GPS receiver/antenna - Option
*Operational temperature range is 0 to
+40°C